

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2640 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 11, delete "Defined Contribution"
- 1.3 Page 1, lines 13 to 14, delete "Defined Contribution"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 15, delete "plan" and insert "program"
- 1.5 Page 1, lines 17 to 18, delete "Defined Contribution"
- 1.6 Page 1, line 21, after "contribution" insert "or other individual account" and delete "plan"
- 1.7 and insert "program"
- 1.8 Page 2, lines 2, 8, and 13, delete "Defined Contribution"
- 1.9 Page 2, after line 14, insert:
- 1.10 "(f) Nothing in this section shall be construed to authorize the creation of a defined
- 1.11 benefit retirement plan or program."
- 1.12 Page 14, line 12, delete "DEFINED CONTRIBUTION"
- 1.13 Page 14, line 15, delete "Defined Contribution"
- 1.14 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.15 Page 1, line 4, delete "Defined Contribution"